o

AXRTIN—Y (1)

SPARE PARTS (1)

*FOR JAPANESE MARKET ONLY.

S =Y * E S IN=VU% * A
No. Part Names (B1R) No. Part Names (Fi1R)
S—JURNT U (5x10x4) 4N UYO77—L %7 b (R4I3x46 5mm/2 A )
BRGOO1 Shield Bearing(5x10x4) 4Pcs 1000 VZ418 Rear Lower Arm Shaft (R4/3x46.5mm/2pcs) 500
—JURNRT 1)V (5x8x2.5) 4 AL F—REAN—=2+T (R4 Evo.)
BRGO02 | ghield Bearing(5x8x2.5) 4Pcs 1000 | |VZ4208M| oo Saver Shaft (R4 Evo.) 450
T—JURRTT (6x12x4) 2 AL H—REA/\—H1F (R4 Evo.)
BRGO06 | ghield Bearing(6x12x4) 2Pcs 1000 | \VZ421GM| 506 Saver Guide (R4 Evo.) 450
S=IVRRT UG (12x18x4) 20 HF—FREA/\—F v (R4 Evo)
BRG008 Shield Bearing(12x18x4) 2Pcs 1800 VZ422GM Servo Saver Nut (R4 Evo.) 450
= IVFRT UG (10x15x4) 211 P—REAN—R TV (R4)
BRGO14 | ghield Bearing(10x15x4) 2Pcs 1200 VZ423 | Servo Saver Spring (R4) 450
AZ AT 27" (4.8x10x4)1 AL JL—Fv 7Yk (R4 Evo.)
BRG103| T1,rust Bearing(4.8x10x4)1Pcs 1000 | \VZ427GM| goye Shaft Set (R4 Evo.) 450
9ImmAR—ILZAY 11— (4A) 28> 21—K)VS— (R4)
FM337 | 9mm Ball Screw (4pcs) 900 VZ4298 2-Speed Shoe Holder (R4) 700
20w ML >4 —I4y FEVOLVA M3) JL—F7—1)—K)LF— (R4 Evo.)
FM626 | Throttle Linkage Set(EVOLVA M3) 700 | \VZ431GM| g oye Pulley Holder (R4 Evo.) 750
TE—T TP —RITVFAR—H—t v (MP9) VZ433 | UV X Z2EZAH—/\— (R4 /2.0mm)
IF466 400 400
Center Diff. & Servo Mount Spacer Set(MP9) -2.0 | Rear Stabilizer Bar (R4 / 2.0mm)
2FvTE Y 1ONZ=A>T7—)) RSAT~JUF 189 (R4 Evo.)
IH36 | Snap Pin Set (10pcs/Mini Inferno) 200 VZ458 | Drive Belt 189 (R4 Evo.) 800
R—ILT> R5.8¢(12A) RSA TNV 384 (R4 Evo.)
LA43 | 5 8mm Ball End(12pcs) 300 | | VZ459 | bive Belt 384 (R4 Evo.) 900
LAWS50 | 7 7 _NILEw  (ZX6) RSATAJVE 180 (R4 Evo.)
-02 | Diff. Bevel Set(ZX6) 900 | | VZ460 | e Belt 180 (R4 Evo.) 700
S04 (PASIOIA T S) 15AH N—R70OYF773% 7 (R4 Evo.)
ORGU45S| 5ijicone O-Ring(P4.5/0/Slim) 15Pcs 400 | | VZ461 | ard Front Diff. Shaft (R4 Evo.) 900
0V~ (078175 v HiAN) N—RUYF 747 R4 Evo.)
ORGO78| 5 Ring (0.78/Black/4pcs) 400 V2462 | Hard Rear Diff. Shaft (R4 Evo.) 900
SUAVOUF (P18IFL Y IBA) 7ILE)Y X KILE—(R4 Evo.)
ORG18 Silicone O-Ring (P18/Orange/3Pcs) 300 VZ463GM Aluminum Rear Sus. Mount (R4 Evo.) 1500
N IN—tw N(TF-5) A—R>7>>3F—FL—h R4 Evo.)
TFO11 Bumper Set(TF-5) 500 VZ466 Carbon Tensionner Plate (R4 Evo.) 800
01J>% (S-10/9.5x1.5/10A) H—RY Y ZZERILE—(R4 Evo.)
UMS565 | 5 Ring (S-10/9.5x1.5/10Pcs) 450 VZ4868 | Carbon Stabilizer Holder (R4 Evo.) 900
77 N+ 7+ (2 A/JULTIMA SC) SANIIA AL+ T MR4 Evo.)
UMB13 | Diff Bevel Shaft (2pcs/ULTIMA SC) 400 VZ489 | [ightweight Main Shaft (R4 Evo.) 1100
VSW030| 2RE—RZ 5w F AT % (V7 FIGS15RH) 250 vzazo | 7T FOTAFSFIL % T NR4 Evo)) 700
-01 2-Speed Clutch Spring (Soft/for GS15R) Lightweight Middle Shaft (R4 Evo.)
7vIX—AvYF (4x20mm) N> JX—(R4 Evo.)
vzorr Upper Rod (4x20mm) 400 vzan Bumper (R4 Evo.) 800
7O0VRRAZER Y (R=/IN=VTH) L¥—/N\—Rv I X(R4 Evo.)
VZ084SS| Eront stabilizer Set (Super Soft) 1400 V2472 | Receiver Box (R4 Evo.) 900
RT7Z7—RX7—(B&A) TIVZINVIN—RZ R4 Evo.)
VZ087 Muffler Stay (for 3Pcs) 300 VZAT3GM | Aluminum Bumper Post (R4 Evo.) 700
70> by 7IL77— [(R4IR4S) IN—RZ>TRAMR4 Evo.)
VZ201B| Front Knuckie Arm (R4/R4s) 700 || VZ474 | Hard Tunk Post (R4 Evo.) 1o
JL7OXy Me3x7x5/EE @ 5&K2mm/5A) IVII TV HMR4A Evo.)
VZ246 | Rubber Grommet(@3x7x5/Ditchg5/Length2mm/5Pes) | 900 | |VZ4T56M| Eoine Mount (R4 Evo.) 2300
1J47/\7 (SR/R4/R4s) SARIIAMETYITAKIVAZ— (R4 Evo.)
VZ262B | Roar Hub (SR/R4/Rés) 700 | |VZAT6GM | | hiweight 1st One-way Holder (R4 Evo.) 2300
T77—=)—tvh (R4) SAMIIAM2ERFYRILA— (R4 Evo.)
VZ402 | pit pulley Set (R4) 600 | |VZ4T7GM| [iohtweight 2-Speed Gear Holder (R4 Evo.) 1400
IN=RT 77— vk (R4) ATF71)>7 0y R (3x45mm/2 A/R4 Evo.)
VZ403HC Hard Diff. Case Set (R4) 850 vzars Steering Rod (3x45mm/2pcs/R4 Evo.) 900
VvZ403 | 777 —A—)b (VZA03F/R4/4N) 450 VZ480GM T—)—=T 2T 72— (7> A2/FM330) 450
-01 Diff. Case Seal (for VZ403/R4/4pcs) Pulley Adapter (Gunmetal/FM330)
TJOYNFRT—LEVE (RA) 10mmAZ ) 1—F v 7 (H AR/2 A\JFM338)
VZ404 Front Suspension Arm Set (R4) 500 VZ481GM 10mm Screw Cap (Gunmetal/2pcs/FM338) 400
Y HRT7—LEy bk (R4) RTZ5—RT7—RIVA— (> A2ZNZ086)
VZ405 | Rear Suspension Arm Set (R4) 500 | |VZ482GM| \yffier Stay Holder  (Gunmetal/\VZ086) 500
JO> R LT T (R4R4S) 5mmARR F(H> X 5%/R4 Evo./NZ221)
VZ408B | £ront Bulk Set (R4/Rds) 700 | |VZ4BAGM| 5rm Post(Gunmetal/R4 Evo.VZ221) 450
> A—70v7 (R4) 21—+ R4 Evo.)
VZ407 | Center Block Set (R4) 550 VZ485 | 514 'Shoe Set (R4 Evo.) 1200
M=Vt vk (R4) NIV HA RO—5—(R4s )
vZ408 Small Parts Set (R4) 500 VZ492 | prive Guide Roller(R4s 1) 900
JEINIZEANGY) Evo.20 5> 744 JLI\T (2 A/R4)
VZ409 | Rear Bulk Set (R4) 800 | |VZ493GM| E\62 Ciamp Wheel Hub (2pcs/R4) 1600
NVIN— & HRTwoatvh (R4) Evo.2L—> >4 7L —FO—742—(t=1.5/R4)
VZ410 | gimper & Sus. Bush Set (R4) 500 VZ494 | Eyo'2 Racing Brake Rotor (t=1.5/R4) 1800
vzag | FTAREAN—T Y | (R4) 00 | [VZW020[ 777 —Z—)L(VZWO20F/4 A ) 350
Servo Saver set (R4) -01 Diff.Case Seal(For VZW020/4Pcs)
VZ412 | BRR/\—F+ (61T/R4) 200 VZW2A | 2=/ \=HIVAL 2GS %7 1y RRRIRRR Evol2A) 3700
-61 1st Spur Gear (61T/R4) Universal Swing Shaft Set(RRR/RRR Evo/2Pcs)
VZ413 | 28X/ N—F T (56T/R4) 00| |VZW230 | 13#/\—FF ¥ (0.8M/16T/RRR EVo/SR) 900
-56 | 2nd Spur Gear (56T/R4) -16B | 1st Hard Gear (0.8M/16T/RRR Evo/SR)
JRELZ > (R4) 1600 VZW231 | 238/ \— K%+ (0.8M/21T/RRR Evo./SR) 900
VZ414 | Fuel Tank (R4) 21B_ | 2nd Hard Gear (0.8M/21T/RRR Evo./SR)
ZOv a7 7—LIv 7 (RABX74.5mm/2A) A=N—HIVRA VT v T v (5612A)
VZ416 | Eront Lower Arm Shaft (R4/3x74.5mm/2pcs) 600 | | VZWAOT | yniversal Swing Shaft Set (56/2pcs) 3700
vza17 | ZBZNTII=T =L v 7h (RABGEMMI2A) s00 | |VZWAOT| R 52T M (A== LA/E6mm/A A) 1100
Front Upper Arm Shaft (R4/3x36mm/2pcs) -01 Swing Shaft (For Universal/56mm/1pc)

42




o

ARTIN—Y (2)

SPARE PARTS (2)

*FOR JAPANESE MARKET ONLY.

RES IN—V% K il AN IN—Y K TE A
No. Part Names (Fi1R) No. Part Names (Fith)
H—RY 70V MY IN—AT—(VVC-SS/R4s || /R4Evo.) VINIL—F51Z07
VZWA35 Carbon Front Shock Stay(VVC-SS/R4s |l /R4Evo.) 1500 92986 | 5ot Brake Lining 400
HA—RV)Y 2 IN\—AT—(VVC-SS/R4s Il /R4Ev0.) ARVTT—T(1x100x150)
VZWA36 | Carhon Rear Shock Stay(VVC-SS/R4s Il /RaEvo.2) | 2900 | | 96441B | 50006 Tape(1x100x150) 300
Evo.2o v —&T7VIN-T v vk 3x5mm< Lty b
VZWA41 Evo.2 Chassis & Upper Deck Set 12000 96641 3x5mm Shim Set 450
e E‘%é%nfaﬁycmz;§§24) 8500 96643 ngéﬁﬁ s/et 450
VZW441 | Evo.277v/\—T v F(R4) 4400 96646 12x15mm> Lty ~0.1/2/0.2/2/5F4 A1) 450
02 Evo.2 Upper Deck(R4) 12x15mm Shim Set(0.1/0.2/4Pcs)
Evo.2 3DL—Y 75y F 7yt T1)—(R4) 10x12mm ¥ sty 5(0.1/0.2) B4 AL
VZW442 | Evo.2 3D Racing Clutch Assy(R4) 8500 96647 | 10x12mm Shim Set (0.1/0.2)4pcs 300
VZW442 | 754 KA —]U (Evo.2 3DV 7 FFBIR4) 1800 96648 5x12x0.15mm>/ L5(10A) 350

-01 Flywheel(Evo.2 3D Clutch/R4) 5x12x0.15mm Shim (10pcs)

VZW442 | 7714 FA=IVTyNAT) Ty Moy MEo2 3D 7y F 2 MRY) 700 97008 | 7T+ X kO F(3x15mm/2 A/SPW5) 300

-02 lewheel Nut & Spling Set_(Evo.Z 3D Clutch/R4) -15__ | Adjust Rod(3x15mm/2pcs/SPW5)

VZW442 | 77y FI1A MEvo.2 3DV 7 F FIR4) 1900 97015 | Z /N2 Ly I\(6m_m/H=5.0/UM213) 250

-03 Clutch Weight(Evo.2 3D Clutch/R4) Taper Collet(6mm/H=5.0/UM213)

VZW442 | 7ZvF>1—(Evo.2 3DV v F A TO—/R4) 1400 97018 | E>/(2x8.8mm/5A) 200

-04Y | Clutch Shoe(Evo.2 3D Clutch/Yellow/R4) -088 | Pin (2x89.8mm/5pcs)

VZW442 | 979FTL=RRTV TRVt Evo.2 30779 F £ MRY) 1000 o70496M| =Dy IN—2mmIA Y AR5 N) 650

-05 | Clutch Plate & Spring Holder Set(Evo.2 3D Clutch/R4) Linkage Stopper(2mm/Gunmetal/5pcs)

VZW442 | 7ZvFNJV(Evo.2 3D v F FIRAINZW229-06) 1200 1-E050 E!)>%J(E5.0/10A) 150

-06 | Clutch Bell(Evo.2 3D Clutch/R4/VZ\W229-06) E-Ring(E5.0/10pcs)

VZW442 | N)VAA Ry v —(Evo.2 3DT v F BIRANZWN229-0) 400 1-E070 EVJ>J(ET.0/6A) 150

-07 | Bell Guide Washer(Evo.2 3D Clutch/R4/VZ\W229-0) E-Ring(E7.0/6pcs)

VZW442 | 75w F AT (Evo.2 3DV 5w F Fle1.8/VZ446) 500 1-N2630N +v (M2.6x3.0) FrA> (5A) 200

-08 Clutch Spring(Evo.2 3D Clutch/@1.8/VZ446) Nut(M2.6x3.0) Nylon (5pcs)

TIVEAZ— (BxTx2mm/A > A 21w 7/6\) +wvbM3x3.3) 71O (5A)
WO144GM] A \yminum Collar (3x7x2mm/Gunmetal/6pcs) 500 1-N3033N Nut(M3x3.3) Nylon (5pcs) 200
WO0145GM 7IVZHZ— BxTxImm/A>Y A 21) v 716 A) 500 1-N4045FA| Fv M (Max4.5) 75> (T IVZIA Y A RIAN) 500
Aluminum Collar (3x7x1mm/Gunmetal/6pcs) -GM Nut(M4x4.5)Flanged (Alumi/Gunmetal/4pc)
S~ AT TE n
"G | Shosk o-Ring(oPey 500 | | 1S1906H| B o Serow(How MG 10p08) 300
W5189 | >aviFvv 7 (HYAZ2A) 500 1-$13008H REER(M3x8)(N\YZRX/M0A) 300
-01GM S\QOCKO Cap_(Glgmmetal/ZPcs) Bytt?n %crew(Hex/M3x8/10pcs)
"G | Shock prasta parie St 400 | | 1SU0H| 2 ion Saromtien 3107 0pes) 300
W5302 | 7Lwyv—T%—L(g8x4/4N) 300 1-513012H REEZ(M3x12) ("N Z/10A) 300
-02 Pressure Form (@8x4/4Pcs) Button Screw(Hex/M3x12/10pcs)
WA R g—K/gn — R/ W
W503107 ¥¥CCJICBK7BT/ >a—b3v I r—X(17.512\) 1800 1-513015H N2V EZX(M3x15)(N\Y T AIM10A) 300
- g Bore Short Shock Case(17.5/2pcs) Button Screw(Hex/M3x15/10pcs)
W5307 | ¥avo7vatyh2A) FrvTEZ(M3x10/5A)

-02 Shock Bysh Set(chs) ‘ 450 1-523010 Cap Scre\{v(M3x10/5pcs) 200
W5307 | A7V 7% 28— (14mm/7I > *2/2 ) 700 1-823015 FrvTEZ(M3x15/5A) 200
-03GM | Spring Adjuster (14mm/Gunmetal/2pcs) Cap Screw(M3x15/5pcs)

W5092107 S/r?oézgr?;z |(*2(§ri]31mmn/1£27\) 450 1-532606H v I:X(MSZ.GXG)(/\“/'7X//107\) 300

- i pgs) Flat Head Screw (M2.6x6/10pcs)

75 W S W
W503507 8111176'(/ P INY /ile\/U\) 450 1-533005H TZEX(M3X5) (NI R/M0A) 300

- aphragm (Fluorine Rubber/4pcs) Flat Head Screw(Hex/M3x5/10pcs)

W513107 Bzgvsﬂh‘égktp?\sroﬁ({;? l~1(/22-1.1/2)\) 400 1-533006H B> t7\(M83x6)(/\‘y'71/1(6)/)1\) 300

- _ F -1.1/2pcs) Fla_t erad crew(Hex/M3x6/10pcs)

W513207 Bx%vsah‘égktpélt\oﬁg‘q #2(/22-1.2/2)\) 400 1-533008H TS EA(M3x8)(N\Y T X/10A) 300

- -1.2/2pcs) Flat Head Screw(Hex/M3x8/10pcs)

W5307 7\7”_U > (91.4x3.125x20/1 TEO—/2.9/2\) 600 1-553003 v FEZ(M3x3/10A) 200

-33 Spring (¢1.4x3.125x20/Yellow/2.9/2pcs) Set Screw(M3x3/10pcs)

WCE WY RT7a—bravity 17514 A7) v FEX(M3x6/10A)
W5308GM VVC Big Bore Short Shock Set(17.5/Gunmetal) 4800 1-853006 | gt Screw(M3x6/10pcs) 200
W5308 |LD7IVIRTV TS —h(14mmiAi> X212 \) 700 1853008 | £ 8 EZ(M3x8/10A) 300

-01 LD Aluminum Spring Sheet(14mm/Gunmetal/2pcs) Set Screw(M3x8/10pcs)

W5308 Zj'} >4 (91.5x3.25x23/5/4.1/2 ) 600 1-853012 v FEZ(M3x12/10A) 200

-15325 | Spring (¢1.5x3.25x23/Blue/4.1/2pcs) Set Screw(M3x12/10pcs)
AZ—TVTFEFvvTVFAAN) 7w FEZ(M4x4/10A)

1708 | Color Antenna(Black/4pcs) 500 1-854004 | 5ot Screw(M4x4/10pcs) 200
5.8mm/\— R EOR—JV(HEX2.5/4 A) v FEX(M4x8/10A)

92054 | 5 '8mm Hard Pillow Ball(HEX2.5/4pcs) 1000 1-854008 | 5ot Screw(M4x8/10pcs) 200
6.8mm/\— R R—)L (HEX2.5/R4/4 ) 7w/ v —(M2.6x7x0.5/10\)

92055 | 6 8mm Hard Ball (HEX2.5/R4/4pcs) 1000 | 11-W260705] \asher(M2.6x7x0.5/10pcs) 200
5.8mm/\—R 75> R—)V(E/R4 Evo. /4 \) 7w/ v —(M3x7x0.5/10A\)

92056 | 5'8mm Hard Flange Ball(Thin/R4 Evo./4pcs) 1000 | |1-W300705 | \y/asher(M3x7x0.5/10pcs) 400
5.8mm/\—RR—)LI 31> M2.5mmIV4AN) 7w —(M3x10x1.0/10A)

92057 | 5'8mm Hard Ball Joint(2.5mm Hole/4pcs) 1000 | | 1-W301010 | \washer(M3x10x1.0/10pcs) 400
AR F 1 —7'(2.4x6x1000mm) 7w 4 —(M7x11x0.5/5\)

92213 Fuje_l T;Pe(2.4x6x1000mm) 700 | | 1WT0105 | \n2sher(M7x11x0.5/5pcs) 200
AFvTEV(10A) 7w v —(M7x11x1.0/5A)

92638 | Snap Pin(10Pcs) 200 | |1WIOM0 | \yasher(M7x11x1.0/5pcs) 200

92696 | Z A AZ7 L—FI\UF@2A) 300

Brake Disk Pad(2Pcs)

43



F7aviN—y (1)

*FOR JAPANESE MARKET ONLY.

OPTIONAL PARTS (1)

IN—=V% ERES IN—=Y% * TE i
Part Names No. Part Names (FHR)
ADTZYFR TV VT (91.9x1.55F) DYINTVZATIA S (1A/RAFE)
FM432 4D Clutch Spring(91.9x1.5) 300 VZw403 Rear Balance Weight (1pc/For R4) 1400
2)AVAA v FT—Y (A A/MPTT7/ST-RR) TIVET 75 —XF vy 7F(R4)
IF351 | Silicone Switch Boots(1Pcs/MP777/ST-RR) S00 | | VZW412 | Alyminum Diff. Case Cap (R4) 1700
R— LI F(5.8mm//\— R/2A) AZN=HIVZAAL VT T My k (RUUYRRA)
LA43H | Baj| End(5.8mm/Hard/12Pcs) 600 VZWA13 | Universal Swing Shaft Set (R4/for Rear/2pcs) 3900
XEmEE! 01> 7 (P31 IN\—F)8s A YR 2ERIVA— (R4)
ORGO3X Grooved O-Ring (P3/for oil shock)8pcs 600 VZWA420 | Rear Stabilizer Holder (R4) 900
XEREZRL 01> (PY/Z Y IN—AIFLI)8s A TZILEZ7AaY R vIN—=INIL7 vk (LIRIR4)
ORGO3XR Grooved O-Ring (P3/for Oil Shock/Orange)8pcs 600 VZW423 Aluminum Upper Bulk Set (L/R/R4) 4000
IV =B v N2 ANVIN) H—Ry70Y RTARIVMTL—b (=251 A/R4)
TFWO008 | vjglvet Coating Diff. Bevel Shaft(2pcs) 900 VZWA426 | Garpon Front Body Mount Plate(t=2.5/1pc/R4) 1200
7ZAYVEZZELY E TIVETAY P YIN=T—LAT 77— (R4)
VZ084 Front Stublizer Set 1300 vZwazr Aluminum Upper arm Stiffener (R4) 2000
70V kA ZE+X Y /7 MV-One S 11 /RR Evo./FW-05R) A=KV T4 A7 TL—h v MR4)
VZ084S | £ront Stublizer Set(Soft/V-One S|l /RR Evo./FW-05R) 1300 VZWA428 | Carbon Disk Plate Set(for R4) 6000
VZ087 RT5—AT—(3AKN) 300 vzZw428 | 7Oy cBEA—RYTA RV TL—MUAA) 1600
Front Stublizer Set (Soft/V-One S|I/RR Evo) -FL Carbon Disk Plate (for Front/L/1Pcs)
N—F70Y L7y b (R4IR4s) vzw428 | 7OV MEA—RY T4 XY TL—MRIMA)
VZ406BH | parq Front Bulk Set (R4/Rds) 800 _FR__ | Carbon Disk Plate (for Front/R/1Pcs) 1600
IN—=FUV\ LTy (R4) VZW428 | U7RA—RY T4 R T L —MLREEA)
VZ409H | Hard Rear Bulk Set (R4/R4s) 1000 -R Carbon Disk Plate (for Rear/1Pcs) 1600
VZ412 | BERRIS—F Y (59T/R4) 400 VZW430 | 7O FITA F8g/TFR) 2000
-59 1st Spur Gear (59T/R4) -08 Front Weight (8g/Brass)
VZ412 | 15ER/S—F+ (60T/R4 7IL=T7 L —FL/\— (R4Evo./R4/R4s)
60 | 15t Spur Gear (G(OT/R4) : 400 VZWA431 | Ajuminum Brake Lever (R4Evo./R4/R4s) 2100
VZ413 | 23R/ S—F (54T/R4) VZW432 | 54 FIIA M RAR—VZAS) 1—(9mmi2 A/7075) 1400
-54 | 2nd Spur Gear (54T/R4) 400 2 Lightweight Sus.Ball Screw(9mm/2pcs/7075
VZ413 | 23X/ S—F (55T/R4) VZWA432 | 54 FIITA M RR—IVRZ1)1—(9mm/4 A/7075) 2700
-55 | 2nd Spur Gear (55T/R4) 400 4 Lightweight Sus.Ball Screw(9mm/4pcs/7075
VZ433 | UV ARES A —/\— (R4/1.4mm) VZW433 V27 V)NV Ty IN—12 Y M (RAEVO/RA/RAS) 6000
-1.4 Rear Stabilizer Bar (R4/1.4mm) 400 V2 Aluminum Rear Bulk Upper Set(R4Evo./R4/R4s)
Vz433 | UV ZB2ESAH—/\— (R4/1.5mm) 400 VZW433 | A— R 7y IN—7—LT7L— kv F(VZW433) 2000
-1.5 Rear Stabilizer Bar (R4/1.5mm) -01 Carbon Upper Arm Plate Set(for VZW433)
Vvz433 | UV RZESAH—/\— (R4/1.6mm) HDUE—RXI IRk (R4 Evo.)
1.6 | Rear Stabilizer Bar (R4/1.6mm) 400 VZWA434 | HD One Piece Engine Mount (R4 Evo.) 3200
VZ433 | UV RAZESAHF—/\— (R4/2.1mm) VZW437 | 71V —R4 A /\—(+0/R4Evo./R4s|l) 1800
2.1 | Rear Stabilizer Bar (R4/2.1mm) 450 -0 Aluminum Servo Saver (+0/R4Evo./R4sl)
Vz433 | UV RZEZAH—/\— (R4/2.2mm) 450 VZW437 | 7IV=H—Rt A /\—(+2/R4Evo./R4s|I) 1800
-2.2 Rear Stabilizer Bar (R4/2.1mm) -2 Aluminum Servo Saver (+2/R4Evo./R4sl)
IIVFRATIVG (91.7) TIVZZ RV + T D> M(R4Evo./R4sl)
VZ438 | Clutch Spring (91.7) 450 VZW438 | Ajuminum Middle Shaft Mount(R4Evo./R4s I ) 3000
VZW066 | 13AF—/LF+(0.8M/20T)(RRR & FW05) 600 vZWa3g | 22 AU T T ARILA—(RAEvo./Rasl) 1700
-20 1st Gear (0.8M/20T)(for RRR & FW05) Brass Rear Sus.Holder (R4Evo./R4s I)
VZW066 | 15EAF—)LF+(0.8M/21T)(RRR & FW05) 600 vzwaas | TIVSATTIZ G —RR—(RAIFTZ A Z) 1900
-21 1st Gear (0.8M/21T)(for RRR & FW05) Aluminum Steering Servo Horn(R4/Gunmetal
VZWO066 | 1A F—JLF+(0.8M/22T)(RRR & FW05) 600 W5307 | 7w —T4—[\(98x2/4 ) 300
-22 1st Gear (0.8M/22T)(for RRR & FW05) -06 Pressure Foam (¢8x2/4Pcs)
VZW066 | 1EAF—/LF7(0.8M/23T)(RRR &FW05) 600 W5307 | ZIVERTUTT—R14mmiA >~ X 22 \) 200
-23 1st Gear (0.8M/23T)(for RRR & FWO05) -07GM | Aluminum Spring Sheet(14mm/Gunmetal/2pcs)
VZW215 | &R F—)LF+7(0.8M/15T)(RRR) 800 w5307 |DM¥3vIEXR 4y M 4-1.112A) 350
-15B 1st Gear (0.8M/15T)(for RRR) -08 D11 Shock Piston(4-1.1/2pcs)
VZW215 | TERAF—)bF+7(0.8M/16T)(RRR) 800 W5307 |D11¥avIEXM Y M3-1.112A) 350
16B | 1st Gear (0.8M/16T)(for RRR) -09 D11 Shock Piston3-1.1/2pcs)
VZW215 | TERF—/LF+(0.8M/17T)(RRR) 800 W5307 | A7 U7 (91.4x3.625x20E> 712 52 \) 600
-17B 1st Gear (0.8M/17T)(for RRR) -28 Spring (¢1.4x3.625x20/Pink/2.5/2pcs)
VZW226GM RIVFF Ty bRA—IVINT (2A/R4 Evo./SR) 2000 W5307 | A7 (91.4x3.50x20/ \—F1/2.612 \) 600
Multi Offset Wheel Hub(2pcs/R4 Evo./SR) -29 Spring (¢1.4x3.50x20/Purple/2.6/2pcs)
VZW230 | 13®/\—F#+ (0.8M/15T/R4 Evo./SR) 900 W5307 | A5 (91.4x3.375x20L v R/2.7/2A) 600
-15B | 1st Hard Gear (0.8M/15T/R4 Evo./SR) -30 Spring (¢1.4x3.375x20/Red/2.7/2pcs)
VZW230 | 1/\—RF+ (0.8M/17T/RRR Evo/SR) 900 W5307 | A7 (91.4x3.25x204 L > D282 N) 600
-17B 1st Hard Gear (0.8M/17T/RRR Evo/SR) -32 Spring (¢1.4x3.25x20/Orange/2.8/2pcs)
VZW231 | 2&/\—FKF+ (0.8M/20T/R4 Evo./SR) 900 W5307 | A7) (91.4x3x20/7 1) —>/[3.012\) 600
-20B 2nd Hard Gear (0.8M/20T/R4 Evo./SR) -34 Spring (¢1.5x4x23/Green/3.0/2pcs)
VZW231 | 238/\—RF+ (0.8M/22T/RRR Evo./SR) 900 W5308 | X7 (91.5x4x23//N\—T)LI3.312\) 600
-22B 2nd Hard Gear (0.8M/22T/RRR Evo./SR) -154 Spring (@1.5x4x23/Purple/3.3/2pcs)
VZW231 | 25&/\— K=+ (0.8M/23T/RRR Evo./SR) 900 W5308 | A7) (@1.6x4x23/71)—>//4.212X) 600
-23B 2nd Hard Gear (0.8M/23T/RRR Evo./SR) -164 Spring (¢1.6x4x23/Green/4.2/2pcs)

44




73—y (2

*FOR JAPANESE MARKET ONLY.

OPTIONAL PARTS (2)

RE | ez * A ez

(\[o} Part Names (FitR) Part Names

1700BK | S Stap(elblockitopee 180 | - [92012-8KY | Aqfo 34 Whee15-SporkFlnbreasance Velowbes | 1000
17028K | Cojor Stap(Libiodo 20ce. 320 | | 92018H | KE Sk Trotriaizpes) 1200
o |2 e B o) | saves [\EEL RIS
1676 | Fupl o Fiter 1000 | | o60ds | g set 450
rons | St o, oo | e | 250 SR ABNEL T | s
e e T M) W ETe il e s e e
92012-8KG i:e/_r,o%%l‘t\//j\;r;geblggﬁg\()jr—li/_lzﬁj/o%?czyc;ézgja@n;égcs 1000 96184 %;{;ﬁ;ﬁ%g;}%)ﬂz) 200
oo | SRR 0 | o] oo |ZRL R e

IN—Y%
Part Names

>k 7E i
(Hith)

% FOR JAPANESE MARKET ONLY.

IN—Y%

k TE i

Part Names

(Fith)

R246-8181 8::Eﬁélo\{nlp§a7$\st étﬁ;ﬁgg)gjggdtteﬂpcs 600 36133 &sgg;%gar_ne?r%%%m) 2000
YKWOO! | Gifeicht Reamer(.05) 2000 | | 36135 | (RE Tombuckie Wienan(30 5 0 058) T | 1800
YKWOT | & (3670 1600 | | 36218 | o Aicorber P Holder Wikegnet 700
YKWOTSB | KANA TOOL Hox Wraneh Driver(1 5y | 1700 | | 30218R | &0t ot o Liider wiktagnetRed 700
YKNO15EPB] KANA) TOOL Ball part Driver(r.smmy | 2200 | | 36219 | Sk R R 1800
YkW0207C (A 000 Hor irench Drvars OmmiT-Contng | 2390 | | 38219P | SERCL ied Reamer Pl 2000
KIGZIEPE | KANAL TOOL Bl Pam Drverizommy | 2200 | | 362288 | Gt B o gy )| 1600
YKWO258 | {ANAI TOOL Hx ironen Drivers ooy | 1800 | | 36228R | ot A o Low () 1600
vkwo2seg | KANA| TOOL Ball Pt Drveriz smm) | 2200 | | 3261 | KRE Sl B R e ore Stoight 500
Y008 | KANA TOL Pex Wiraneh Drver(s cmm) 1000 | | seze2 | KRE 7B B e curve 500
wo08P8 | KANA| TOOL Ball ot brverGz.ommy | 2200 | | 80165 | e o Tomm) 900
vwossP8 | KAV TOOL Box Drverto ommy 2000 | | sos21 | 39K SN de 1800
TRWOTOBXB | AN TOOL B rvert7 omm) 2500 | | 809518 | Al vencn 1200

45



T [/7 l\ IJ b2 7 ELECTR'C *FOR JAPANESE MARKET ONLY.

S | =Y i T | IN—Y % *
No. Part Names (#itk) No. Part Names (BitR)
e e A e W M e e e D N
2464518 | LI 2 POWER 9260 i matiery | 2000 | | 36200 | GHiEAR S 2O 7800
ot L ST || | ssores | IR RE ST |

,7_ E j] } [/ CH EM | CAL % FOR JAPANESE MARKET ONLY.

IS—V4 o IN—V% * TEf
Part Names No. Part Names (Fi1R)

> Fv51)Z(39) 0w o521 b (F38E/10cc)

96162 Ring Gear Grease 400 96178B Loctite(Medium Sﬁength/mcc) 1200
I7—71)—+—71)(100cc) HG Y314~ JUR

96169 | Ajr Cleaner Qil(100cc) 800 96508 | {G Joint Grease 800
HG T7—%)—F—#A)L(%')—>//100cc) VO PZUESN

96176 | LG Air Cleaner Oil(Green/100cc) 1400 96625 | SP Baring Liquid 1000

RES IN—Y4 * A RE IN—Y% * Eff i IN—Y% * FE{
No. Part Names (k) No. Part Names (Fith) No. Part Names (Bitk)
SIL ) a7AA )L #200 SIL 1) aVA A )L#800 SIL 1) AVAA ) #7000
0200 | Silicone Oil #200 (40cc) 600 0800-8 | Silicone Oil #800 (80cc) 1100 7000 | Silicone Oil #7000(40cc) 600
SIL ) aVFA )L #250 SIL ) aF A )L#850 SIL /1) 7 JI#10000
0250 Silicone Oil #250 (40cc) 0850-8 | Silicone Oil #850 (80cc) 10000 | Silicone QOil #10000 (40cc)
SIL | U3vAA)L#300 SIL | ZU3YFAL#900 SIL | 2371 )I#15000 800
0300-8 | Silicone Oil #300 (80cc) 0900 Silicone QOil #900 (40cc) 15000 | Silicone Qil #15000 (40cc)
SIL V) AV A )L#350 SIL 1) aVA A )L#1000 SIL /1) 27 A )1#20000
0350-8 | Silicone Oil #350 (80cc) 1000 Silicone QOil #1000 (40cc) 20000 | Silicone Oil #20000 (40cc)
SIL 1) AVFAA JL#400 SIL 1) aVAA)L#1100 SIL 1) A7 A J1#30000
0400-8 | Silicone Oil #400 (80cc) 1100 Silicone Oil #1100 (40cc) 30000 | Silicone Oil #30000 (40cc)
SIL 1) AVF A JV#450 1100 SIL 1) aVAA)L#1200 SIL 1) A7 A J1#40000
0450-8 | Silicone Oil #450 (80cc) 1200 Silicone Oil #1200 (40cc) 40000 | Silicone Oil #40000 (40cc)
SIL 1) AVAA JL#500 SIL 1) AVF A )L#1300 600 SIL <1 A7 A J1#50000 500
0500-8 | Silicone QOil #500 (80cc) 1300 Silicone Oil #1300 (40cc) 50000 | Silicone Qil #50000 (40cc)
SIL 1) 3V AA)L#550 SIL 1) aAVA A )L#2000 SIL 1) A7 A J1#60000
0550-8 | Silicone Oil #550 (80cc) 2000 Silicone QOil #2000 (40cc) 60000 | Silicone QOil #60000 (40cc)
SIL ) A2 A A )L#600 SIL 2 aF A V#3000 SIL /1) 227 A J1#100000
0600-8 | Silicone Oil #600 (80cc) 3000 Silicone Oil #3000 (40cc) 100000| Silicone Oil #100000 (40cc)
SIL 1) AV F A )L#650 SIL 1) A2 F A JL#4000 SIL 1) 22 # A J1#200000
0650-8 | Silicone Oil #650 (80cc) 4000 Silicone Oil #4000 (40cc) 200000| Silicone Oil #200000 (40cc)
SIL 1) avF A L#100 SIL 1) VA A )L#5000 SIL /1) 7 A ) 1#300000 1300
0700-8 | " silicone Qil #700 (80cc) 5000 Silicone Oil #5000 (40cc) 300000| Silicone Oil #300000 (40cc)
SIL V) AVAA JUHTS0 SIL 1) VA4 JL#6000 SIL 1) 227 J1#500000
0750-8 | Silicone Oil #750 (80cc) 6000 Silicone Oil #6000 (40cc) 500000( Silicone Oil #500000 (40cc)
4 —
J 7 t -'j' U ACCESSORY *FOR JAPANESE MARKET ONLY.

IN—V% k E i IN—VE K R

Part Names (#itk) Part Names (Fi1R)
80460 | SR ZADX 16000 | | sos23mk | B8 K S EH ATV 4000
soa61 | SZEBVIA 6800 | | sos23r |BOK EARIELE 4000
oz | ol | | rovn [SeSS T
oo | R
w5 | S w| o | OIS A

46



	33211_P001 V-ONE R4 Evo2out
	33211_P002 V-ONE R4 Evo2out
	33211_P003 V-ONE R4 Evo2out
	33211_P004 V-ONE R4 Evo2out
	33211_P005 V-ONE R4 Evo2out
	33211_P006 V-ONE R4 Evo2out
	33211_P007 V-ONE R4 Evo2out
	33211_P008 V-ONE R4 Evo2out
	33211_P009 V-ONE R4 Evo2out
	33211_P011 V-ONE R4 Evo2out
	33211_P012 V-ONE R4 Evo2out
	33211_P013 V-ONE R4 Evo2out
	33211_P014 V-ONE R4 Evo2out
	33211_P015 V-ONE R4 Evo2out
	33211_P016 V-ONE R4 Evo2out
	33211_P017 V-ONE R4 Evo2out
	33211_P018 V-ONE R4 Evo2out
	33211_P019 V-ONE R4 Evo2out
	33211_P020 V-ONE R4 Evo2out
	33211_P021 V-ONE R4 Evo2out
	33211_P022 V-ONE R4 Evo2out
	33211_P023 V-ONE R4 Evo2out
	33211_P024 V-ONE R4 Evo2out
	33211_P025 V-ONE R4 Evo2out
	33211_P026 V-ONE R4 Evo2out
	33211_P027 V-ONE R4 Evo2out
	33211_P029 V-ONE R4 Evo2out
	33211_P030 V-ONE R4 Evo2out
	33211_P031 V-ONE R4 Evo2out
	33211_P032 V-ONE R4 Evo2out
	33211_P033 V-ONE R4 Evo2out
	33211_P034 V-ONE R4 Evo.2out
	33211_P035 V-ONE R4 Evo2out
	33211_P036 V-ONE R4 Evo2out
	33211_P037 V-ONE R4 Evo2out
	33211_P038 V-ONE R4 Evo2out
	33211_P039 V-ONE R4 Evo2out
	33211_P040_041 V-ONE R4 Evo2 exout
	33211_P042 V-ONE R4 Evo2_SP1out
	33211_P043 V-ONE R4 Evo2_OP1out
	33211_P044 V-ONE R4 Evo2_OP1out
	33211_P045 V-ONE R4 Evo2_OP2out
	33211_P046 V-ONE R4 Evo2_OP3out
	33211_P047 V-ONE R4 Evo2out
	33211_P048 V-ONE R4 Evo2out



